
Phone: 507-238-1472

Administrative Office

Director * Sarah Mittelstadt sarah.mittelstadt@southernplainsedcoop.org 238-1472
Office Coordinator * Ashley Blazejak ashley.blazejak@southernplainsedcoop.org 235-4301
Business Manager * Dawn Becker dawn.becker@southernplainsedcoop.org 235-4310
Accounting Specialist * Judy Berkland judy.berkland@southernplainsedcoop.org 235-4304
Student Services Coordinator * Shelley Junkermeier shelley.junkermeier@southernplainsedcoop.org 235-4303

Coordinators

FHS, GHEC * Cheryl Hamp champ@fairmont.k12.mn.us 236-1709
USC * Deb Bertram deb.bertram@southernplainsedcoop.org 399-6361
BEA * Stephanie Bovy stephanie.bovy@southernplainsedcoop.org
ECSE, FES * Kellie Fischer kellie.fischer@southernplainsedcoop.org 235-4133
MCW * Lori Jacobsen lorijacobsen@mcwmavericks.org 639-2081
Arise Academy * Stephanie Schmitz stephanie.schmitz@southernplainsedcoop.org 327-7997
Consulting Staff that cover all Districts
Instructional Coach * Jill Grensteiner jill.grensteiner@southernplainsedcoop.org
PI Consultant * Matt Lytle matt.lytle@southernplainsedcoop.org
Work Based Learning Teacher * Matt Nielsen matt.nielsen@southernplainsedcoop.org 236.5293
Audiologist C
Vision C Kristi Portugue kportugue@mnscsc.org 507-389-5086
Behavior Consultant * Traci Lardy traci.lardy@southernplainsedcoop.org
Behavior Consultant * Rhonda Petrowiak rhonda.petrowiak@southernplainsedcoop.org
Regional Resources

MARSS Tami Sens tamis@regionV.k12.mn.us 507-386-4814
Low Incidence Director Holle Spessard hspessard@mnscsc.org 507-389-1425
Low Incidence Secretary Tana Fladland tfladland@mnscsc.org 507-389-1425
SMART Diana Groskreutz dianag@regionv.k12.mn.us 507.386.4804 x104
Region V Administrator Darin Jensen darin@regionv.k12.mn.us 507.386.4815 x115

Arise Academy 1200 N Park St. Fairmont, MN 56031
Phone: 507-235-4099
Fax: 

Assistant Director * Stephanie Schmitz stephanie.schmitz@southernplainsedcoop.org 507.327.7997
Evaluation Specialist/Dean * Eric Weedman eric.weedman@southernplainsedcoop.org
Secretary * Julie Stoltz julie.stoltz@southernplainsedcoop.org
Custodian * David Oltman david.oltman@southernplainsedcoop.org
Speech * Audrey Geistfeld audrey.geistfeld@southernplainsedcoop.org 848.4587
School Psychologist * Laura Odgren laura.odgren@southernplainsedcoop.org
Nurse * Lisa Toye lisa.toye@southernplainsedcoop.org 848-0582
Occupational Therapist * Amy Kahler akahler@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us

* Cindy Copas, COTA ccopas@unitedsouthcentral.org
DAPE * Andy Sodersten andy.sodersten@southernplainsedcoop.org
Technology * Jesse Sheppard tech@southernplainsedcoop.org
Floating Sub * Jen Bock jen.bock@southernplainsedcoop.org
Floating Sub * Kevin Moriarty kevin.moriarty@southernplainsedcoop.org
Floating Sub * Kelci Russenberger kelci.russenberger@southernplainsedcoop.org
PAES Lab
Work Based Learning Teacher * Matt Nielsen matt.nielsen@southernplainsedcoop.org
PAES Lab Para * Stephanie Stefanske stephanie.stefanske@southernplainsedcoop.org

Southern Plains Education Cooperative – Dist #0915-52
1200 N Park St. - Fairmont, MN 56031

Fax:  507-238-2361
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Area Learning Center - 20
School Social Worker * Abbie Johnson abbie.johnson@southernplainsedcoop.org 848-1983
Math Teacher * Marissa Naab marissa.naab@southernplainsedcoop.org
Science Teacher * James Miller james.miller@southernplainsedcoop.org
English Teacher * Fran Simpson fran.simpson@southernplainsedcoop.org
Social Studies Teacher * Josh Ensrud joshua.ensrud@southernplainsedcoop.org
Special Ed. Teacher * Courtney Waters courtney.waters@southernplainsedcoop.org
Special Ed. Teacher * Stacie Moore stacie.moore@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Brandy Haaland brandy.haaland@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Rhonda Johnson rhonda.johnson@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Sirena Gehrt sirena.gehrt@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Koni Dilly koni.dilly@southernplainsedcoop.org
 Bridges (K-12) - 45
Teacher * Brooke Maday brooke.maday@southernplainsedcoop.org
Teacher * Jackie Frerichs jackie.frerichs@southernplainsedcoop.org
Teacher * Becky Kelley becky.kelley@southernplainsedcoop.org
Teacher * Mindy Steuber mindy.steuber@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Jodi Hawkins jodi.hawkins@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Jamie Urban jamie.urban@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Kate Thomas kate.thomas@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Amy Walters amy.walters@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Megan Goraczkowski megan.goraczkowski@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Debra Rhey debra.rhey@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Casie Schultz casie.schultz@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Megan Streimer megan.Striemer@southernplainsedcoop.org
Social Worker * Jennifer Wolfe jennifer.wolfe@Southernplainsedcoop.org
Behavior Interventionist * Britney Goerndt britney.goerndt@southernplainsedcoop.org
Behavior Interventionist * Chloe Graif chloe.graif@southernplainsedcoop.org
Positive Approach to Learning School - 70
Teacher * Megan Aust megan.aust@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Jarad Berhow jarad.berhow@southernplainsedcoop.org 
Para * Miranda Vanthuyne miranda.vanthuyne@southernplainsedcoop.org
Para * Heather Sukalski heather.sukalski@southernplainsedcoop.org
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Phone: 507-526-3188

Superintendent-IoWa Mandy Fletcher mfletcher@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us

Curriculum Director Allison Schmidt aschmidt@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 

Nurse Ann Crofton acrofton@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Business Manager Alen Wilhelmi awilhelmi@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
District Admin Secretary Karen Hougan khougan@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 
District MARSS Janie Hammer jhammer@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Psychometrist * Jennifer Martin jen.martin@southernplainsedcoop.org
Special Ed Evaluation Specialist LeAnn Boettcher lboettcher@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Transportation Leann Scholl lscholl@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 526-2176
Special Education Coordinator * Stephanie Bovy stephanie.bovy@southernplainsedcoop.org 236-2968
DHH Teacher C Jacqui Shasky jshasky@riverbend.k12.mn.us
Physical Therapist C Wendy White WendyW@mankato-clinic.com
PTA * Brooke Larson brooke.larson@southernplainsedcoop.org
COTA * Cindy Copas ccopas@unitedsouthcentral.org
DAPE Brenda Smith bsmith@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Blue Earth Area Elementary (E-7) 315 E 6th Street ~ Blue Earth, MN 56013

Phone: 507-526-3090
Fax: 

Principal David Dressler ddressler@beas.blueearth.k12.mn..us
Secretary/MARSS Sharon Ristau sristau@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Secretary/MARSS Sarah Ferguson sferguson@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Social Worker Kelly Bleess kbleess@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 
Social Worker Tami Armstrong tjarmstrong@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Speech/Language Marnie Norman mnorman@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Speech/Language Kay Sonnicksen ksonnicksen@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
ECSE Teacher * Shelly Moeller smoeller@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us ext. 280
B-3 Teacher * Desiree Meacham
Special Ed Teacher Nicolle Allard nallard@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Teacher Sara Kirsch skirsch@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 
Special Ed Teacher Betsy Monson bmonson@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 
Special Ed Teacher Jennie Robbins jrobbins@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Teacher Joanna Helgeson jhelgeson@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Teacher Kristie Rolling krolling@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Blue Earth Area High School (8-12) 1125 Highway 169 N ~ Blue Earth, MN 56013

Phone: 507-526-3201
Fax: 507-526-3260

Principal Conan Shaffer cshaffer@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 
Assistant Principal/Behavior InterventTy Sturtz msturtz@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Dean Travis Armstrong tarmstrong@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Secretary Crystal Smith csmith@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Donna Nawrocki dnawrocki@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Amy Mauris amauris@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Josselyn Moore jmoore@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Laura Becker lbecker@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 
Speech/Language Kay Sonnicksen ksonnicksen@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
Social Worker Ann Huntley ahuntley@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us

Fairmont Area Schools - District #2752

Blue Earth Area – Dist #2860

315 East 6th Street - Blue Earth, MN 56013

Fax:  507-526-2432

desiree.meacham@southernplainsedcoop.org
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Superintendent/IoWA Andy Traetow atraetow@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Admin. Asst. Judy Kopischke jkopischke@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4001
Business Manager Chris Muhvich cmuhvich@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4003
Accounts Payable Nikki Lindquist nlindquist@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4004
Payroll Julie Becker jbecker@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4005
payroll@fairmont.k12.mn.us Sue Clabaugh sclabaugh@fairmont.k12.mn.us 
District MARSS/IoWA Sarah Truesdell struesdell@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4006
Community Ed Kris Seifert (secretary) kseifert@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-3141
Community Ed Stephanie Bushian sbushian@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4630
Curriculum Director Kim Niss kniss@fairmont.k12.mn.us 
DHH Teacher C Jacqui Shasky jshasky@riverbend.k12.mn.us
Physical Therapist C Wendy White WendyW@mankato-clinic.com
Physical Therapist Assistant * Brooke Larson brooke.larson@southernplainsedcoop.org
Occupational Therapist * Stephanie Johnson sjohnson@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4534/236.0842
DAPE * Kate Thiesse kate.thiesse@southernplainsedcoop.org
Minnesota Motor Bus Jim Jensen jimjensen@mnmotorbus.com 236-6300

Elementary (E-6) 714 Victoria Street ~ Fairmont, MN 56031
Phone: 507-238-4487
Fax: 507-235-4652

E-2 Principal Michelle Rosen mrosen@fairmont.k12.mn.us
3-6 Principal Brian Grensteiner bgrensteiner@fairmont.k12.mn.us
E-2 Dean Shawn Chambers schambers@fairmont.k12.mn.us
3-6 Dean Scott Geerdes sgeerdes@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Coordinator * Kellie Fischer kellie.fischer@southernplainsedcoop.org 238.4133
Secretary Kari Buntjer kbuntjer@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4502
Secretary Shari Hines shines@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4602
Secretary Jean Mosloski jmosloski@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4601
ECSE Teacher * Mandy Peyman apeyman@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235.4062
ECSE Teacher * Kristin Tietje ktietje@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235.4314
B-3 Teacher * Jamie Haisman jhaisman@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235.4061
Special Ed Kirsten Rosol krosel@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Special Ed * Amy Head ahead@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4532
Special Ed Brooke Kain bwubbena@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4622
Special Ed Sydney Handevidt sydney.handevidt@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4627
Special Ed Robin Armitage rarmitage@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4654
Special Ed Kristi Bulfer kbulfer@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4620
Special Ed Melissa Curry mcurry@fairmont.k12.mn.us 
Speech/Language * Kelly Grupe kgrupe@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235.4315/236.5576
Speech/Language * Leah Rath lrath@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4649
Speech/Language * Kris Weber khoppe@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4525
Speech/Language Assist * Susan Moeller smoeller@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4536
Occupational Therapist (B-21) * Stephanie Johnson sjohnson@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235.4322/841.1233
Psychometrist * Mike DeBoer mdeboer@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4621
Nurse April Tordsen atordsen@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4604
Social Worker Amy Becker abecker@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4603
Social Worker Carly Sonnek csonnek@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Sign Language Interpreter * Daisy Johnson daisy.johnson@southernplainsedcoop.org 

High School (7-12) 900 Johnson St ~ Fairmont, MN 56031
Phone:  507-238-4411
Fax: 507-235-4130

Principal Chad Brusky cbrusky@fairmont.k12.mn.us 
Assistant Principal Brooke Schultz bschultz@fairmont.k12.mn.us

714 Victoria Street, Suite 103 ~ Fairmont, MN 56031
Phone: 507-238-4234

Fax: 507-235-4050
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Dean Erin Elder eelder@fairmont.k12.mn..us 
Attendance/Social Worker Michelle Thompson mthompson@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4228
Attendance/Social Worker Ariel Peymann apeymann@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Secretary Loretta Moeller lmoeller@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-6915
Secretary Lori Higgins lhiggins@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4202
Secretary Stacy Garbers sgarbers@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4232
Secretary (vehicle requests) Jane Gustafson jgustafson@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4203
Secretary (conf room requests) Mary Granheim mgranheim@fairmont.k12.mn.u 235-4204
Counselor Jenny Schwieger jschwieger@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4211
Special Ed Leah Ensrud lensrud@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4220
Special Ed Angie Simmering asimmering@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4224
Special Ed Sandy Malo smalo@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4118
Special Ed Elizabeth Lowry elowry@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4226
Special Ed Melinda Chambers mchambers@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4221
Special Ed Joelle Thomas jthomas@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Speech/Language * Annie Vaske avaske@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4131
Psychologist 7-8 * Mike De Boer mdeboer@fairmont.k12.mn.us 
Psychologist Anna Fleischmann anna.fleischmann@southernplainsedcoop.org
Psychologist 9-12 * Jen Martin jen.martin@southernplainsedoop.org 235-4212
Nurse Emily Fett efett@fairmont.k12.mn.us 235-4236
Coordinator * Cheryl Hamp champ@fairmont.k12.mn.us 236-1709

Superintendent/Principal/IoWa Doug Storbeck doug.storbeck@ghec.k12.mn.us 
Assistant Principal Andy Walden andrew.walden@ghec.k12.mn.us 
Secretary Kaylean Thingstad Kaylean.Thingstad@ghec.k12.mn.us
Secretary/District MARSS/IoWA Kris Wilk kris.wilk@ghec.k12.mn.us
Business Manager Brian Mittelstadt brian.mittelstadt@ghec.k12.mn.us
Nurse * Lisa Toye lisa.toye@southernplainsedcoop.org 238-1472
Psychologist * Mike DeBoer mdeboer@fairmont.k12.mn.us
Occupational Therapist * Amy Kahler akahler@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us 236-0842
DAPE * Kate Thiesse kate.thiesse@southernplainsedcoop.org
ECSE * Mandy Peyman mandy.peyman@southernplainsedcoop.org
Special Ed (K-12) Aubrey Clay aubrey.clay@ghec.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Jessica Anderson jessica.anderson@ghec.k12.mn.us
Special Ed Shayna Wolfe shayna.wolfe@ghec.k12.mn.us
Speech/Lang * Annie Vaske annie.vaske@southernplainsedcoop.org
DHH Teacher C Jacqui Shasky jshasky@riverbend.k12.mn.us
Physical Therapist C Wendy White WendyW@mankato-clinic.com
Social Worker Kari McGregor kari.mcgregor@ghec.k12.mn.us 
Social Worker Shyranda Hornick shyranda.hornick@ghec.k12.mn.us 
Transportation Ron Lenz dadlenz@hotmail.com

Superintendent/IoWA Cori Reynolds corireynolds@mcwmavericks.org
Secretary/District MARSS Alicia Swanson aliciaswanson@mcwmavericks.org
Business Manager Dan Schroeder dschroeder@schoolmanagementservices.org
Payroll Ashley Olson ashleyolson@mcwmavericks.org

105 E 5th Street ~ Sherburn, MN 56171
Phone: 507-764-2330

Fax: 507-764-2335

Martin County West - Dist #2448

Granada-Huntley-East Chain - District #2536

300 Reynolds St ~ Granada, MN 56039
Phone: 507-447-2211

Fax: 507-447-2214
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Transportation Greg Wohlhuter gregorywohlhuter@mcwmavericks.org 507-236-2416
Coordinator/Psychologist * Lori Jacobsen lorijacobsen@mcwmavericks.org 920-7177
Nurse Megan Morgan meganmorgan@mcwmavericks.org
DHH Teacher C Jacqui Shasky jshasky@riverbend.k12.mn.us
Physical Therapist Assistant * Brooke Larson brooke.larson@southernplainsedcoop.org
Physical Therapist C Wendy White WendyW@mankato-clinic.com
Occupational Therapist (B-21) * Stephanie Johnson sjohnson@fairmont.k12.mn.us 848-1862
DAPE * Kate Thiesse kate.thiesse@southernplainsedcoop.org
Sherburn Elementary (E-2) 105 E 5th St ~ Sherburn, MN 56171

Phone: 507-764-4461
Fax: 507-764-3652

Principal/CER Director Nickole Bowie nickolebowie@mcwmavericks.org
School Social Worker Jana Brackey janabrackey@mcwmavericks.org
Secretary/MARSS Carolyn Ficken carolynficken@mcwmavericks.org
Special Ed Sam Chukuske samchukuske@mcwmavericks.org
Special Ed Liz Denn lizdenn@mcwmavericks.org
Speech/Language * Kendra Mattix kendra.mattix@southernplainsedcoop.org

Trimont Middle School (3-6) Box 408 ~ 77 W Beech St ~ Trimont, MN 56176
Phone: 507-639-2071
Fax: 507-639-2091

Principal Michele Baker michelebaker@mcwmavericks.org
School Social Worker Jana Brackey janabrackey@mcwmavericks.org
Secretary Carolyn Kascht carolynkascht@mcwmavericks.org 764.4461
Special Ed Jen Clow jenclow@mcwmavericks.org
Special Ed Chelsie Rolling chelsierolling@mcwmavericks.org
Speech/Language * Kendra Mattix kendra.mattix@southernplainsedcoop.org

Martin County West High School (7-12) 16 W 5th St ~ Sherburn, MN 56171
Phone: 507-764-4661
Fax: 507-764-4681

Principal Autumn Welcome autumnwelcome@mcwmavericks.org
Dean Jordan Neduzak jordanneduzak@mcwmavericks.org
Secretary/MARSS Lisa Rienhardt lisarienhardt@mcwmavericks.org
Secretary Molly Roben mollyroben@mcwmavericks.org
Special Ed Robb Larson robblarson@mcwmavericks.org
Special Ed Kia Ringnell kiaringnell@mcwmavericks.org
Special Ed Melissa Cutler melissacutler@mcwmavericks.org
Social Worker Heather Winter heatherwinter@mcwmavericks.org
Speech/Language * Annie Vaske annie.vaske@southernplainsedcoop.org

Superintendent/IoWA Taylor Topinka ttopinka@unitedsouthcentral.org
Secretary/District MARSS Deb Lackey dlackey@unitedsouthcentral.org
Business Manager Stacie Whiteside swhiteside@unitedsouthcentral.org
School Social Worker Jennifer Murphey jmurphey@unitedsouthcentral.org
School Social Worker Melissa Haugh mhaugh@unitedsouthcentral.org
Nurse Taryn Eilertson teilertson@unitedsouithcentral.org
Coordinator * Deb Bertram deb.bertram@southernplainsedcoop.org 399-6361
Psychologist * Laura Odgren laura.odgren@southernplainsedcoop.org
Speech Language Pathologist Kristina Thomas kthomas@unitedsouthcentral.org
Teacher of the DHH C Nichole Jacobsen njacobsen@unitedsouthcentral.org

600 11th St. SW ~ Wells, MN 56097
Phone: 507-553-5819

Fax: 507-553-5929

United South Central - District #2134
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Braillist Michelle Oltman moltman@unitedsouthcentral.org
Evaluator Lisa Klingbeil lklingbeil@unitedsouthcentral.org
DAPE Teacher Tammy Bullerman tbullerman@unitedsouthcentral.org
DAPE Teacher Jesse Morgan jmorgan@unitedsouthcentral.org
Occupational Therapist * Amy Kahler akahler@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
COTA * Cindy Copas, COTA ccopas@unitedsouthcentral.org
Physical Therapist C Kristin Lehne KristinLe@mankato-clinic.com
Physical Therapist Assistant * Betsy Schultz, PTA bschultz@unitedsouthcentral.org
Transportation Mike Vonhagen mvonhagen@unitedsouthcentral.org 553-5823   

Elementary
Elementary Principal Jennifer Taylor jtaylor@unitedsouthcentral.org
ECSE B--5 * Desiree Meacham desiree.meacham@southernplainsedcoop.org 235.4085
Elementary Special Ed. Emily Rajtar erajtar@unitedsouthcentral.org
Elementary Special Ed. Margo Latusek mlatusek@unitedsouthcentral.org
Elementary Special Ed. Dennea Marks dmarks@unitedsouthcentral.org
Elementary Special Ed. Adam Rajtar arajtar@unitedsouthcentral.org
Speech Language Pathologist Tara Blair tblair@unitedsouthcentral.org

High School
High School Principal Jennifer Bye jbye@unitedsouthcentral.org
High School Special Ed. Becky Prange bprange@unitedsouthcentral.org
High School Special Ed. Terri Seedorf tseedorf@unitedsouthcentral.org
High School Special Ed. Claudia Smith csmith@unitedsouthcentral.org

St Paul's Lutheran, E-8 201 Oxford St, Fairmont, MN 56031 Brian Kube bkube@splfairmont.org 238-9492
St John Vianney, E-6 911 S Prairie St, Fairmont, MN 56031 Sarah Striemer sstriemer@sjvschool.net 235-5304
St James Lutheran, E-8 108 S James St, Northrop, MN 56075 Jon Jenks principal@sjlnorthrop.com 436-5289
Martin Luther HS, 9-12 City Hwy 38, Northrop, MN 56075 Paul Steinhaus paulsteunhaus@martinlutherhs.com 436-5249
Fairmont Christian School 1125 S State St, Fairmont, MN 56031 Kimberly Fast kfast@fairmontchristian.org 235.5513
Genesis Classical Academy 211 6th St NW Winnebago, MN 56098 Renee Doyle gcawinnebago@gmail.com 507-893-3600
St. Casimirs 320 2nd Ave SW Wells, MN 56097 Diane Edwards d.edwards@stcasimirsschool.net 507-553-5391

Parochial Schools
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